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9 64-A

Ordinance 31

Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.

Art

1,81
2,81
3,81
4,81

b}
)
b}

b}

N = B W

b}

oY RV N
LR LOR LR OB OB LR

,§1
.7: erroneously labeled “8”

in the ordinance:

Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.

7,§ 1 (except last sentence)
7, § 1 (last sentence)
7,82

N = O

Appendix

Disposition of Ordinance 31.

Ordinance 203

Art
Art
Art
Art
Art
Art

81

L § 1

. VL, § 1(b) (1% paragraph)
I, § 1 (intro)

I § 2 (2 paragraph)
LI, § 1(c), (e)

Not included.

Art
Art

.V, 81
.V,82

Not included.

Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.
Art.

IV, § 1 (2" paragraph)
VI, § 1 (intro)

IV, § 1 (3 paragraph)
VI, § 1(c)

VIL, § 3

VI, § 1(a)

VI, § 1(d)

VI, § 1(c)

VIL § 1

V,§4

Not included.

Art

. VI, § 1(b) (2™ paragraph)

Not included.

See 1 64-D for later disposition.
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Ordinance 31

Art.7,§ 13

Art.7,§ 14

Art.7,§ 15

Art.7,§ 16

Art. 8,8 1

Art. 8,82

Art.9,8 1

Art. 10,8 1

Art. 11, § 1 (effective date)

9 64-B Disposition of Ordinances 36 & 39.

WATER

Ordinance 203

Art. IV, § 2

Not included.

Art.IV,§3

Art. IV, § 3 (last sentence)
Art. VIL, § 1

Art. VIIL, § 2

Art. VI, § 1(e)

Art. IX,§ 1

64-27

See 1 64-D for later disposition.

Ordinances 36 and 39 established annual water rents. Although they covered the same
material as found in Ordinance 31, Art. I, § 3, they did not formally repeal or amend Ordinance
31. Both Ordinances 36 and 39 were repealed by Ordinance 57. The subject matter of these Or-
dinances is now found in § 64-601 of the 2003 Codified Ordinances.

9 64-C Disposition of Ordinance 135.

Ordinance 135

§I

§II

§ I
§IV

§V

§ VI

§ VIl

§ VIII

§ IX

§ X

§ XI

§ XII

§ XII

§ XIV(a)
§ XIV(b)
§ XIV(c)
§ XIV(d)
§ XIV(e)
§ XV

§ XVI

§ XVII

§ XVIII

1981 Code

§ 133-19

§ 133-20

§ 133-21

§ 133-22

§ 133-23

§ 133-24

§ 133-25

§ 133-26

§ 133-27

§ 133-28

§ 133-29

§ 133-30

§ 133-31

§ 133-32(A)
§ 133-32(B)
§ 133-32(C)
§ 133-32(D)
§ 133-32(E)
Superseded by Ord. 203.
§ 133-33

§ 133-34

§ 133-35

2003 Codified Ordinances

§ 64-501

§ 64-502

§ 64-503

§ 64-504

Obsolete; see history § 64-503
Obsolete; see history § 64-503
§ 64-505

§ 64-506

§ 64-507

§ 64-508

§ 64-509

§ 64-510

§ 64-511

§ 64-609(b)

§ 64-602

§ 64-604

§ 64-605

superseded by § 64-608(a), (b)
Ct. § 64-601

§ 64-107

§ 64-108

§ 64-110
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9 64-D

Ordinance 203

Art. 1,81
Art. II,§ 1
Art. I1, § 2
Art. III, § 1 (intro)

Art. 111, § 1(a)

Art. 111, § 1(b)

Art. 111, § 1(c)

Art. 111, § 1(d)

Art. 111, § 1(e)

Art. IV, § 1 (1** paragraph)
Art. IV, § 1 (2" paragraph)
Art. IV, § 1 (3" paragraph)
Art. IV, §2

Art. IV, § 3

Art. V,§ 1

Art. V, § 2 (1% paragraph)

Art. V, § 2 (2" paragraph)
Art. V,§3

Art. V,§ 4

Art. VI, § 1 (intro)

Art. VI, § 1(a)

Art. VI, § 1(b)

Art. VI, § 1(c)

Art. VI, § 1(d)

Art. VI, § 1(e)

Art. VIL, § 1

Art. VIL, § 2

Art. VIIL, § 1

Art. VIII, § 2

Art. VIIL, § 3

Art. IX, § 1

Art. X (repealer)

9 64-E

1981 Code

§ 133-1
§ 1332

§ 133-3

§ 133-4(A)(1)
§ 133-4(A)(2)
§ 133-4(A)(3)
§ 133-4(A)(4)
§ 133-4(B)

Disposition of Ordinance 203.

1981 Code
§ 133-1
§ 133-2
§ 133-3

§ 133-4(A) (intro) prior to Ord.

337.

§ 133-4(A)(1)
§ 133-4(A)(2)
§ 133-4(B)

§ 133-4(C)

§ 133-4(D)

§ 133-5(A)

§ 133-5(B)

§ 133-5(C)
§133-6

§ 133-7

§ 133-8

§ 133-9(A)

§ 133-9(B)

§ 133-10

§ 133-11

§ 133-12 (intro)
§ 133-12(A)
§ 133-12(B)
§ 133-12(C)
§ 133-12(D)
§ 133-12(E)
§ 133-13

§ 133-14

§ 133-15

§ 133-16

§ 133-17

§ 133-18

Disposition of 1981 Code, Chapter 133.

2003 Codified Ordinances

Deleted; see § 64-101
§ 64-102

§ 64-103

§ 64-601

§ 64-602

§ 64-603

§ 64-607

§ 64-609(a)

2003 Codified Ordinances

Deleted; see § 64-101
§ 64-102
§ 64-103
§ 64-601

§ 64-601

§ 64-602

§ 64-609(a)

§ 64-609(¢c)

§ 64-609(d)

§ 64-104

§ 64-201(a), (b)
§ 64-201(¢c)

§ 64-202

§ 64-203

§ 64-105(a), (b)
§§ 64-105(c), 64-701(c)
§ 64-105(d)

§ 64-106

§ 64-107

§ 64-302

§ 64-303

§ 64-304

§ 64-305

§ 64-306

§ 64-109

§ 64-301

§ 64-501
Seech. 24.
Seech. 24.
Seech. 24.

§ 64-110

pt. V
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1981 Code 2003 Codified Ordinances
§ 133-4(C) § 64-609(¢c)

§ 133-4(D) § 64-609(d)

§ 133-4(E) § 64-609(e)

§ 133-5(A) § 64-104

§ 133-5(B) § 64-201(a), (b)
§ 133-5(C) § 64-201(¢c)

§ 133-5(D) § 64-606

§ 133-6 § 64-202

§ 133-7 § 64-203

§ 133-8 § 64-105(a), (b)
§ 133-9(A) §§ 64-105(c), 64-701(c)
§ 133-9(B) § 64-105(d)

§ 133-10 § 64-106

§ 133-11 § 64-107

§ 133-12 (intro) § 64-302

§ 133-12(A) § 64-303

§ 133-12(B) § 64-304

§ 133-12(C) § 64-305

§ 133-12(D) § 64-306

§ 133-12(E) § 64-109

§ 133-12(F)(1)(a) § 64-401

§ 133-12(F)(1)(b) § 64-402

§ 133-12(F)(1)(c) § 64-403

§ 133-12(F)(2) § 64-404

§ 133-12(F)(3) § 64-405

§ 133-12(F)(4) § 64-406

§ 133-12(F)(5) § 64-407

§ 133-12(F)(6) § 64-408

§ 133-12(F)(7) § 64-409

§ 133-12(F)(8) § 64-410

§ 133-12(F)(9) § 64-411

§ 133-12(F)(10) § 64-412

§ 133-12(F)(11) §§ 64-413, 64-701(d)
§ 133-13 § 64-301

§ 133-14 § 64-501

§ 133-15 Seech. 24.

§ 133-16 Seech. 24.

§ 133-17 Seech. 24.

§ 133-18 § 64-110

§ 133-18A(A) § 64-701(a)

§ 133-18A(B) § 64-701(b)

§ 133-18A(C) §§ 64-701(e), 64-608(a), (b)
§ 133-18B § 64-702

§ 133-18C § 64-703

§ 133-18D § 64-704

§ 133-18E § 64-705

§ 133-18F § 64-706

§ 133-19 § 64-501
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1981 Code 2003 Codified Ordinances

§ 133-20 § 64-502

§ 133-21 § 64-503

§ 133-22 § 64-504

§ 133-23 (notice to install meters  Obsolete; see history § 64-503

to users already connected in

1968)

§ 133-24 (installation by Bor- Obsolete; see history § 64-503

ough if 1968 users do not install

a water meter)

§ 133-25 § 64-505

§ 133-26 § 64-506

§ 133-27 § 64-507

§ 133-28 § 64-508

§ 133-29 § 64-509

§ 133-30 § 64-510

§ 133-31 § 64-511

§ 133-32(A) § 64-609(b)

§ 133-32(B) § 64-602

§ 133-32(C) § 64-604

§ 133-32(D) § 64-605

§ 133-32(E) superseded by § 64-608(a), (b)

§ 133-33 § 64-107

§ 133-34 § 64-108

§ 133-35 § 64-110

9 64-F Disposition of Ordinance 342, §§ 3 and 11.

Ordinance 342 1981 Code 2003 Codified Ordinances

§ 3(a) never codified to 1981 Code § 64-608(a), (b)

§ 3(b) “ § 64-608(c)

§ 3(c) cross-reference to § 133-4(A) §§ 64-601, 64-602, 64-603, 64-
607

§ 3(d) never codified to 1981 Code § 64-606

§ 3(e) “ § 64-608(d)

§ 3(F) “ § 64-608(e)

§ 11 « Superseded by Ord. 413; see §
64-609(d)

9 64-G Disposition of Annual Ordinance Confirming Water Rentals.

Ordinance 1981 Code 2003 Codified Ordinances

278,87 § 133-4(A) §§ 64-601, 64-602, 64-603, 64-
607

284,87 “ “

288,87 “ “

296,87

113 113
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Ordinance

305,87
314,87
323,87
345,87
355,87
362,87
378,87
384,87
393,87
402,87

9 64-H

Ordinance 31
Ordinance 35
Ordinance 36
Ordinance 39
Ordinance 57
Ordinance 82
Ordinance 123
Ordinance 135
Ordinance 148
Ordinance 203
Ordinance 212
Ordinance 215
Ordinance 219
Ordinance 221
Ordinance 248
Ordinance 261
Ordinance 265
Ordinance 278
Ordinance 284

1981 Code

12-02-1935
12-06-1937
04-20-1938
04-17-1940
04-02-1951
04-09-1959
09-06-1966
10-21-1968
03-01-1971
05-09-1979
03-12-1981
11-11-1981
12-23-1981
11-10-1982
11-12-1986
12-14-1988
12-14-1988
12-27-1989
12-26-1990

Source Ordinances.

2003 Codified Ordinances

113

113

113

113

113

113

113

113

113

113



64-32

Ordinance 288
Ordinance 296
Ordinance 305
Ordinance 314
Ordinance 323
Ordinance 337
Ordinance 342
Ordinance 345
Ordinance 355
Ordinance 362
Ordinance 378
Ordinance 384
Ordinance 393
Ordinance 402
Ordinance 411
Ordinance 413
Ordinance 415
Ordinance 418*
Ordinance 431
Ordinance 436
Ordinance 443
Ordinance 452*
Ordinance 461
Ordinance 468
Ordinance 475*
Ordinance 486*
Ordinance 492*
Ordinance 500*
Ordinance 508*

MUNICIPAL SERVICES, UTILITIES, AND WASTE DISPOSAL

12-30-1991
12-30-1992
12-29-1993
12-28-1994
12-27-1995
06-26-1996
12-30-1996
12-30-1996
12-29-1997
12-30-1998
12-29-1999
12-27-2000
12-26-2001
12-23-2002
09-10-2003
10-29-2003
10-29-2003
12-29-2003
12-29-2004
08-31-2005
01-03-2006
12-27-2006
07-25-2007
12-26-2007
12-29-2008
12-30-2009
12-29-2010
12-28-2011
12-26-2012

pt. V
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Ordinance 514* 12-23-2013
Ordinance 518 03-12-2014
Ordinance 523* 12-29-2014
Ordinance 526 01-28-2015
Ordinance 532* 12-30-2015
Ordinance 535* 12-28-2016
Ordinance 542* 12-27-2017
Ordinance 552* 12-26-2018
Ordinance 559* 12-23-2019
Ordinance 564* 12-30-2020
Ordinance 569* 12-29-2021
Ordinance 576* 12-28-2022
Ordinance 583 12-27-2023
Ordinance 591* 12-23-2024
* ordinance merely confirms fees under Arti-
cle VI for the following year without change.
9 64-1 Prior Ordinances Concerning Related Subject Matter.
Ordinance 79 01-05-1959
Ordinance 115 09-14-1965
Ordinance 117 10-04-1965

Ordinance 122

08-01-1966

64-33



